	Asian Junior Figure Skating Challenge 2010/2011

30th Anniversary Cup of Hong Kong Skating Union

Hong Kong, May 23-26, 2010
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	Composition of Delegation
	

	This foRm must return before: MAY 7th 2010
	

	Please fill in by computer 
	FORM 01 / 1


	[image: image2.jpg]2018/2019

SEA FIGURE SKATING
OPEN CHALLENGE

BANGKOK
THAILAND




SEA Figure Skating Open Challenge 2018/2019 
November 29 to December 1 , 2018  

	

	Composition of Delegation 
	

	This foRm must return before: SUNDAY, October 28, 2018

	Please attach additional sheet if necessary and fill in by computer. / 
	FORM 01



	ISU Member Federation:
	     

	
	

	
	
	

	A.
	Team-Leader :
	     

	
	
	


B. Competitors
	
	Name / 
	
	Given Name 
	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name 


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	11:
	     
	
	     

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	12:
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	13:
	     
	
	     

	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	14:
	     
	
	     

	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	15:
	     
	
	     

	6:
	     
	
	     
	
	16:
	     
	
	     

	7:
	     
	
	     
	
	17:
	     
	
	     

	8:
	     
	
	     
	
	18:
	     
	
	     

	9:
	     
	
	     
	
	19:
	     
	
	     

	10:
	     
	
	     
	
	20:
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


C. Judges 
	
	Name 
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name 
	
	Given Name 


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	2:
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


D. Coaches 
	
	Name 
	
	Given Name 
	
	
	Name 
	
	Given Name 


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	6:
	     
	
	     

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	7:
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	8:
	     
	
	     

	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	9:
	     
	
	     

	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	10:
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


E. Team Officials / Doctors / Physiotherapists 
	
	Name 
	
	Given Name 
	
	
	Name 
	
	Given Name 


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	3:
	     
	
	     

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	4:
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	                       ISU Member Federation :
	     

	Date, Signature :
	     


	please mail or fax to:

Organizing Committee: Figure and Speed Skating Association of Thailand
Fax: <+662 186 7555>  Phone: <+66 2 186 7555 >
E-mail: <fsat@windowslive.com>
	



